
ROYS BACKSLIDE

AS OLD YEAR ENDS

lYouthful Gloucester KODDors

Docldo Good Resolution

Ended With 1920

UNABASHED BEFORE JUUUt
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(ccns, known In Gloucester, N. J., ns
tho "Juvenile trltnlnnl cniiR," who
promised tho police lnt October that
they would commit no outrages until flip
end of the j ear, Kept their word, hut

their alleged riiinlnnl
rnrrer the moment tho New Ymr was
ushered in.

Ilnled liefoip the major of Oloiicestei'
thlM morning, charged with thp rolibery
of the cigar More of Mlrhael llakalis,
150 North ICIng Ktreet, Gloucester, they
appeared little disconcerted hv being
Kent bnek to their cells unilpr ball,
nnd naked the major If 'thev hadn't
been good ns long ns they had
promised."

The joutlix are Hnmuel Wllllnms,
IIompp Ilattersby, Charles Tnylor, nil
fourteen jears old; Krnnk 'Hcchtel,
thirteen: Panjcl Chccsmnn, dot en, nmi

hargc AccountlTInviteci

1215 Chestnut Street
Furs and

We repair and remodel your Fur Garments very
skillfully and very reasonable in price, as well
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Lawrence ten jenrs old, snld to
bo tlie of the

The bojH were ehniged with
tho utoro of rami) ,
and t at $15,

S. Ilnttorsby, Taj lor nnd
are also aroused of 11

of newspapers from the Gloucester
"allwaj otutloii und of attempting to

tliom
Mates and have been

frequently nnd last October
Mates was released from the county
Jail n in this city

to the boy. lie did, but
his stayed exactly two dnjs
with bis fo"ter parent.

Following the hearing today the
returned to their dlsnlnjlng high
spirits, nnd their youthful voiced

through tho Iron to the
of "We Go Until

Mail Orders Pilled

Millinery

Illustrated catalog of our Furs mailed freerequest. Please or ask store

January Fur Sale
ENTIRE FUR STOCKS WITHOUT RESERVE

Our Sensational Decision
to Sell at Cost
and Below Cost!

have previously announced that Furs have reached theirlowest levels. About six months ago Fur merchants had enormousstocks on hand. Then the break came. The banks demanded im-
mediate payment of all money due. Adding to the severity of thiscondition all manufacturing of Furs stopped suddenly on May 29th
last, due to strike. Skins could not be manufactured, conse-
quently there was no demand. Merchants needed money to meettheir obligations.

Then Prices Dropped!!!
Right there we our opportunity and bought heavily

cash. On account of these cash purchases our prices for months
past have been extremely low and it is from these already low
prices that we make the wonderful reductions announced here.

The keynote of the present situation is that Fur merchants
have met their obligations, and, furthermore, strike ended
December 21st. Skins are being manufactured production is
reaching normal the market is firm prices arc rising. With
this demand for skins, the wholesale Fur merchant will not sacrifice
further indeed, he cannot, to remain in business.

Our progressive policy demands that we clear our stocks at
once. Our prices have reduced to bedrock. The manufactur-
er's loss our loss is your gain. Delay your purchase no longer.

here tomorrow!
A Small Deposit Rcr.ervc Your Purchase in Storage Vaults Until Next

Fall. Payments to Continued Monthly Through the Spring Summer
SHOP EARLY IN THE DAY, AS LOTS ARE STRICTLY LIMITED

Marmot and mch)
12 Taupe Lamb Coats (so inch)..

Taupe and Brown Coney inch)..
Taupe Lamb Coats (so mch)
Trimmed Siberian Wolf (so inch)..
Trimmed Leopard Cat Coats (so mch)..

11 French Seal (so inch)
12 French Seal inch)..

Raccoon-Trimme- d Marmot mch)..
Natural Muskrat Coats (so inch)..
French Seal CoatSliulinlfun Opossum Trimmtil.flO inch)..
Hudson Seal (o
Nutria nnd mch)..
Raccoon-Trimme- d Marmot Coats (so inch)..
Squirrel-Trimme- d French Seal
Skunk-Trimme- d French Seal Coals ..(an inch)..
HudSOn Seal Riuirrel Ytifrfn inch)..
Natural Muskrat inch)..
Beaver-Trimme- d French Seal mcio..
Jap Mink (so mch)

Natural Raccoon Coats (so ami inch)..
Scotch mch)
Hudson Seal (so inch)
Skunk-Trimme- d Hudson Seal Coats (so
Beaver-Trimme- d Hudson Seal Coals (so mch)
Hudson Seal mch)
Natural Squirrel Coats inch)..
HudSOn Seal CoatS Skunk llent Trimnud' anil
Scotch Wraps inch)

Beaver Coats "",';
Hudson Seal Wraps "'""
Hudson Seal Wraps mch)

iNalural Squirrel Wraps mcin
Natural Mink Coat mch)
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Formerly
125.00
135.00
150.00
145.00
145.00
135.00
145.00
165.00
210.00
210.00
225.00
245.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
275.00
275.00
275.00
295.00
325.00
295.00
395.00
495.00
495.00
495.00
525.00
545.00
550.00
095.00
095.00
750.00
ono.no
975.00

1050.00
1 Natural Mink Coat ao mch). 1350.00
I Alaska Seal Wrap o '.; 2000.00
1 Natural Mink Wrap ( ; .2500.00

Scarfs, Stoles, Muffs and Fur Sets
14 Children's Fur Sets U-5-

0

45 Odd Muffs (one-hal- f off) beginning at
34 Jap Mink, Squirrel and Fitch Chokers 25.00
13 Wolf Scarfs (taupe, brown or black) 29.00
4 Fox Scarfs (taupe or brown) 'to.00

14 Natural Stonennrlen and Mink Scarfs 40.00
9 Australian Sea! Stoles . (u inches wuic, ?j imhahig) 5,.00

14 Brown Wolf and Taupe Fox Sets w-OJ

U Taupe and Black Wolf or Brown Fox Sets fo-p-

18 Hudson Seal, Mole and Nutria Stoles lLj-O-

22 Taupe or Brown Fox and Black Lynx Sets Ha 00
41 Jap Mink, Skunk and Squirrel Stoles J.OO
19 Skunk, Cross Fox, Jap Mink Sets UoM

Fur Trimmings. Collars ami Cuffs at Jamav Sale fnecs

Purchasing Agents' Orders Accepted

Reduced to
54.50
74.50
78.50
84.50
84.50
84.50
88.50

115.00
125.00
135.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
165.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
195.00
195.00
195.00
245.00
325.00
325.00
325.00
345.00
365.00
395.00
445.00
445.00
495.00
595.00
695.00
695.00
895.00

1250.00
1495.00

7.75
10.00
14.50
14.50
19.50
19.50
29.50
29.50
39.50
69.50
69.50
79.50
89.50
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TO RESUME COAL INQUIRY '

Col, D. B. Wentz to Be Called as
Witness Tomorrow

Washington, Jan. .1. (Ily A. 1)
Hennte Investigation of tho coal industrj
will be resumed tomorrow. Chairman
('alder, of the inquiry committee, said
today that Colonel I). II. Wentr, presi-
dent of the National Coal Association,
probably would be ono of the first
witnesses called.

Ho will be questioned further ns to
tho cool purchases be made for the
War Department Inst summer nnd fall.
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Jumpers
SIZES 36, 38, 40

PARCEL POST FREE

THE

NATIONAL
UNIFORM &

EQUIPMENT CO.
533 Market Street

Philadelphia, Pa.
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STRAWBRIDGE & CLOTHIER
About $300,000 Worth of Men's Clothing
At Greatly Lowered Prices for the New Year

Savings Compared With 1920 Prices Range from One-Fift- h to More Than One-Ha- lf

Our entire stock of Men's Clothing is now marked considerably under the retail valuations which were current
during the jbast year. Please remember that this is not Clothing assembled from uncertain sources but the regular
production of the Stein-Bloc- h Company: Hart. SchafTner & Marx; the "Alco" shops, and the other reliable manufacturers
who have served us well for years. And such economics are available for all men who buy Clothing now. For instance,
in the following lists are Overcoats at $71.50 which at the height of the season sold for .$95.00 and $115.00. The Suits
at $22.50, were marked $45.00 and $50.00 in the 1920 season and all other groups represent correspondingly
substantial savings.

2000 Overcoats of Hart,
Schaffncr & Marx and
and other good makes:

Overcoats, $28.50
Overcoats, $42.50
Overcoats, $54.50
Overcoats, $71.50

Ulsters, UlBterettcs, Chester-
fields nnd form-fittin- g styles;
single- - and double-breaste-

FOR MEN

Neckties
now 50c

More than 2000 of them at
reductions of one-thir- d to one-ha- lf

from 1020 pricos.
Strawlirlrtjto tt Clothler-Al- nl

1. Mirkot Street

FOR MEN

Handkerchiefs
Six for $1. 75
About C000 plain linen

Handkerchiefs to sell at con-

siderably less than 1020 prices.
Btrawbrlrltre ft Clothier

Market Street ('rout Alile

Glace Pineapple
Now 90c a Pound

This is a shipment which
was intended for Christmas
but has just arrived. Large,
juicy slices of California
fruit

Btrawtirlilii. It Clothier naiemenf,
and Filbert Street i'nn Alile

Fur-line- d Overcoats now $05.00 to $245.00
Fur-coll- ar Overcoats now $55-0-

0 and $87.50
Evening Dress Suits $20.00, $30.00 and $54-5-

0

Separate Trousers $3-75- , $5-00- , $6.75, $8.25
Reversible Leather Overcoats now $30.00
Mens Leatherette Overcoats now $10.00
Odd Suits in small sizes now $12.50 Gf $16.50
Mens Warm Mackinaws now $14.50
Men's Rubberized Raincoats $7-7-

5

Men's Gabardine Raincoats $36.00

now$22.50

now$45.00

All Our Boys' Clothing Marked at
Great Reductions from 1920 Prices

Our entire stock of Boys' Clothing has marked new low prices based
present costs. has regardless of the prices we paid for these garments

1 The Reductions from 1920 Prices from 25 to .50 per Cent.

Boys ' Suits now 0. 75 Mackinaws $12. 75
Plain or plaited stylos of excellent cheviots; sizes

8 to 17 years.

Boys9 Suits now $11. 75
The nationally-know- n Jack O'Lcather Suits,

leather reinforced at every wear-poin- t; sizes 8 to 17

Boys' Suits now $18. 75
Handsome plaited styles of all-wo- ol fabrics; sizes

8 to 18 years.

Boys' Suits now $16. 75
TWO PAIRS OF KNICKERBOCKERS.

Good dark Sizes 8 to 17 years.

Serge Suits now $18.00
Of all-wo- fine-twi- ll serge. Mohair-line- d coat

with yoke and plaited sizes 9 to 16 years.

Mackinaws now $14. 75
Warm Western Mackinaws; sizes 14 to 18 years.

Substantial Reductions in
The Misses' Wear Store

A general revision of prices in accord with new market
conditions, which means, in instances, prices amazingly lower
than regular 1920 prices:

Misses' Fuhvool Suits now .$23.50
In green and brown heather mixtures. Made in belted

styles with convertible or notched collar, tailored or fancy pockets.
Sizes 14 to 18 years.

Misses' Cloth Suits now $35.00 to $45.00
Belted Suits of fino velour, silvertone and tricotinc, fancy

stitched, pin-tuck- and some braid-boun- d. All lined and interlined.

Misses' Fine Wraps now $95.00 to $150.00
Beautiful Wraps of Bolivia, veldyne, and duvet do laine, in fancy

stitched and draped effects, some with large fur collars, and all attrac-
tively lined and warmly interlined.

Misses' Fine Coats now $45.00 and $55.00
Full-belte- d Coats of fine velour, velour do laine and polo cloaking,

some with large fur collars, all well-line- d throughout.
JS y Strawbrldgn A Clothier Swond floor Market Street

Lower Prices for the NewYear
Throughout the Shoe Store

The New Prices Average About One-Fourt- h

Less Than Those of 1920
Many of the staple, always-corre- stjle, as well as our cele-

brated comfort lasts, have been materially reduced in price, while the
more recent arrivals with all their distinctive advance style smartness,
are marked at considerably less than the prices heretofore asked for
equal grades. For instance

Women's One-Stra- p Pumps are $8.50
Of gun-met- 01 chestnut calf, of seal glazed kid,

and of black sntin, made with covered baby Louis heels.

Women's Black Satin Sandal Pumps, $12.00
Distinctive in stylo; with covered Louis heels.

Children's Brown Calf Laced Shoes at $3.45
Broad, nature-shape- d lasts with solid leather welted soles.

Misses' Brown Calf Laced Shoes, $3.95
Made over scientifically-designe- d welted soles.

Men's Tan Grain Blucher Shoes, $10.00
Medium-roun- d toes; solid leather broad leather heels.
Boys' and Youths' Tan Shoes, $4.45

Of tapeskin; solid leather soles and heels.
Jtrjililfe riothler Kljhili nmi HIN-r- t Sire-- ti

Millinery Specially Priced
Many between-season- s Hats at special prices, and winterat half price and less. For example
Ready-to-We- ar Hats, Special at $2.75

Satin, crepe Georgetto, taffeta, satln-and-stra- in the ery latestshapes, und in black, brown, navy, henna and Copenhagen blue
Ready-to-We- ar Hats Special, $3.75 to $5.95

Smull and medium shapes of crepo Georgette, crepe Gcorgette-and-stra-
satin-nnd-stra- in the best styles and shades, some trim-

med with flowers.

Winter Hats at Half Former Prices and Less- Btnmlirldfce A Ololhler Second 1 loor Market Htrwt N'e.t

MARKET STREET
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W. B.,

Of

15

2000 Suits

Suits,
Suits, $30.00
Suits, now $35.00
Suits,
Suits, now $63.00

Scores all and
fabrics for men nnd young men.

Btrwbrldce oml Moor !5at

been at
upon This been done
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$1 now
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winter colors.

back;
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Smart

New
brown brown
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Millinery

Warm Mackinaws all-wo- ol fabrics,
with large convertible collars; 8 to 13 years.

Boys' Overcoats $10.75
Winter Overcoats; sizes 4 to 8 years.

Boys' Overcoats $12. 75
Winter Overcoats; sizes 9 to 13 years.

Boys' Overcoats $21.50
Winter Overcoats; sizes 13 to 17 years.

Wash Suits now $3.45
Of fino woven-strip- e and plain-colo- r materials,

in Oliver Twist and belted styles, for boys of 3 to 8
years.

Wash Suits now $2.25
Woven-strip- e and plain-col- or fabrics, in styles for

boys of 4 to 9 years.
Yy Strawbrlrtue Clothier Second l'lnor, I'llhert Ktrreet Tint

3500 Corsets, 2600 Brassieres
At New Prices Amazingly Low

New, fresh lots of fashionable Corsets and Brassieres in the
great January Sale. MANY AT HALF-PRIC- E AND LESS. Women
who are particular about the correct style and their Corsets
will want to examine these models and note for themselves the really
extraordinary savings. Many models included, few to be discon-
tinued by tho manufacturer, some are maker's ocr-stoc- all at new
prices far below 1920 values.

Corsets now $1.50
A notable group S. & C.

Special, Nuform and War-
ner Rust-pro- Corsets, of batiste
and coutil. Both front- - and
back-lacin- g styles, low or medium
bust, long hips and substantial
boning. For women of acrage
or slender figure.

W. B. Corsets, $2.50
Pink Brocade Corsets for

women average to stout figure.
Substantially borfed Corsets, with
low bust, long hips and giadu-atin- g

front clasp. One our ex-

ceptional Sale values.

NOW .38c bandeau
hooking in back.

pink brocade, elastic back section.

NOW $2.00 Hook-fro- nt Bras- -

of satin or
fancy allover embioidcry,

with laco.

EIGHTH STREET
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Winter
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W. B. Corsets, $1.95
A model for misses and slender

women, made to sell at $3.50. Of
pink coutil, with long hips, elastic
top, substantially boned but with
free hip space And this is only
one of tho remarkable values in
the January Sale of Corsets.

Corsets now $4.95
Extraordinary alue, een in

this great Sale; 200 Redfem and
Bon Ton Front-lacin- g Corsets in
thu group Of pink brotude,
with low bust, long hips and sub-
stantial boning.

BRASSIERES AT NEW LOW PRICES
Brassieres,

sieres,
trim-

med

NOW 50c ans' a"d d Bco ,o

Btassiercs, hook'ng
in front. Of cambric, trimmed
with laco and embroideiy, with
reinforced undcr-ar- m shield. All
in this group of 1200, .it excep-
tionally low pi ices

New Nemo Self-Reduci- ng Corsets
Three Models at a New Low Price, $5

Made in every respect with the excellence that iharacteno-Nem- o

Corsets, with the unique Nemo Self-R- e luring Straps Ml
are low-bu- st stjles. But those new models aie at u NEW LOW
PRICE, an extraoidinar.v a',ue when one realizes that tl-e- are
Nemos, with all that the name implies Three stj.e-.- , C20, C22 and
026, at S3.00 each.

il n rl

Men's Suits to-Meas- ure

for $35.00 and $52.50
These Prices Average One-thir- d

Less Than Those Asked in 1920
Men wishing to profit by these two ih w low pruc

from about 1800 ards of fine all-wo- ol simme f.ihu. s

Ma k. t Htri I tti it

iim hoosc

The Suits will ho mt. tailoiel und trimmul 1 our reculurCustom Tailoring Stair the excellence of ir craftsmanship j3
already well known to hundred-- , of Philadelphia's well-dresse- d men

While the Suits now to he had at $33.00 and Sr2.:0 areoutstanding values our entire stock of custom Suitings andOvercoatings has been marked at new low prices.
Sirawlirirlj, & lothlir Heron I luor !,(

TRAWBRIDGE & CLOTHIER
FILBERT STREET
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