EVENING PUBLIC LEDGER-PHILADELPHIA, MONDAY, JANUARY 3, 1921



SHOP EARLY IN THE DAY, AS LOTS ARE STRICTLY LIMITED	
Formerly	Reduced to
9 Marmot Coats	54.50
12 Taupe Lamb Coats	74.50
9 Taupe and Brown Coney Coats (36 inch) 150.00	78.50
9 Taupe Lamb Coats	84.50
4 Trimmed Siberian Wolf Coats	84.50
4 Trimmed Leopard Cat Coats	84.50
11 French Seal Coats	88.50
12 French Seal Coats	115.00
9 Raccoon Trimmed Marmot Coats (30 inch). 210.00	125.00
9 Natural Muskrat Coats	135.00
8 French Seal Coats Australian Operator Trimmed (36 inch). 225.00	145.00
5 Hudson Seal Coats	145.00
4 Nutria Coats	145.00
7 Raccoon-Trimmed Marmot Coats (36 inch) 250.00	145.00
9 Squirrel-Trimmed French Seal Coats (36 inch) 250.00	165.00
10 Skunk-Trimmed French Seal Coats (36 inch)., 275.00	175.00
6 Hudson Seal Coats Squirret or Nutria Trimmed (30 inch)., 275.00	175.00
8 Natural Muskrat Coats	175.00
9 Beaver-Trimmed French Seal Coats (36 inch) 295.00	195.00
5 Jap Mink Coats	195.00
6 Natural Raccoon Coats	195.00
4 Scotch Mole Coats	245.00
5 Hudson Seal Coats	325.00
8 Skunk-Trimmed Hudson Seal Coats (20 inch)., 495.00	325.00
9 Beaver-Trimmed Hudson Seal Coats (36 inch). 495.00	325.00
7 Hudson Seal Coats	345.00
6 Natural Squirrel Coats	365.00
8 Hudson Seal Coats Shank or Beaver Trimmed 10 and 15 Inch / 550.00	395.00
5 Scotch Mole Wraps	445.00
2 Beaver Coats	445.00
9 Hudson Seal Wraps	495.00
9 Hudson Seal Wraps	595.00
4 Natural Squirrel Wraps	695.00
1 Natural Mink Coat	695.00
1 Natural Mink Coat	895.00
1 Alaska Seal Wrap	1250.00
1 Natural Mink Wrap	1495.00
Scarfs, Stoles, Muffs and Fur Sets	
14 Children's Fur Sets 14.50	7.75
14 Children's Fur Sets14.5045 Odd Muffs (one-half off) beginning at14.50	10.00
34 Jap Mink, Squirrel and Fitch Chokers	14.50
43 Wolf Scarfs (taupe, brown or black)	14.50
54 Fox Scarfs (taupe or brown)	19.50
14 Natural Stonemarten and Mink Scarfs. 40.00	19.50
9 Australian Sea! Stoles . (12 inches wide, 72 inches lorg) 55.00	29.50
14 Brown Wolf and Taupe Fox Sets	29.50
11 Taupe and Black Wolf or Brown Fox Sets 65.00	39.50
18 Hudson Seal, Mole and Nutria Stoles 115.00	69.50
22 Taupe or Brown Fox and Black Lynx Sets 115.00	69.50
41 Jap Mink, Skunk and Squirrel Stoles	79.50
19 Skunk, Cross Fox, Jap Mink Sets	89.50
Shunn, Cross I ox, Sup Minn Bets	

Fur Trimmings, Collars and Cuffs at January Sale Prices

Purchasing Agents' Orders Accepted

MARKET STREET

Winter Hats at Half Former Prices and Less

STRAWBRIDGE

outstanding values-our entire stock of custom Suitings and Overcoatings has been marked at new low prices.

CLOTHIER

30

FILBERT STREET

E

EIGHTH STREET